

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 175 OF 2007

PRABIR CHAKRABORTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 188 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 194 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 195 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 197 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 198 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 203 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 209 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 212 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 213 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 214 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Amir Ben Roy, Adv.

Mr.Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. B. Pattanaik, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr.MN Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anand, Adv.

Mr.A.H. Laskar, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta

Mr.H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.K. Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anand, Adv.

Mr.A.H. Laskar, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Pradip Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners in contempt matter will be arrayed as party respondent by the learned counsel for the petitioner herein.

Issue notice returnable after summer vacation.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

