

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 175 OF 2007

PRABIR CHAKRABORTY
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay, interim directions and office report)

Date: 10/08/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. B. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.Mr. Nagender Roy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Azim, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharyaji, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDEROn the facts and in the circumstances of the case, let this
I.A.No.2/07 in WP.No.175/2007 to come up on board on 24th August,
2007.

In the meantime, affidavit in reply, if any, be filed.

Tag with IA.No.1 in WP(C) No.196/07 & IA.No.2 in
WP.No.214/07.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]