

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 175 OF 2007

PRABIR CHAKRABORTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim directions with office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 1 In W.P.(C)NO. 196 OF 2007

(For directions and office report)

I.A. No. 2 In W.P.(C) NO. 214 OF 2007

(For directions and office report)

Date: 24/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitely, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Subodh K Pathak, Adv.
Mr. B Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

In IA 2 In WP214/07 Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Ms. Indrani, Adv.

In IA 1 In WP196/07 Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
No.2 IN WP 214/07 Mr. Amiyanarayan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dipnarayan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

..2/-

I.A. 2 In WP(C) No. 175/2007 contd....

:2:

No. 5 IN WP 175/07 Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amiya Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Dip Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Barnali Basak, Adv.
Ms. Padmini Behera, Adv.

In WP 196/07 Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.N. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dipnarayan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumr Ganguli, Adv.

Nos. 1-4

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Registry is directed to place this matter along with
IAS. Nos. 8,9,10 in C.A. No. 1246/2007 and other writ petitions
along with I.As. on 5th September, 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master