

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No.175 of 1007

PRABIR CHAKRABORTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,interim directions and office report)

With

W.P(C) NO. 182 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 188 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 194 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 195 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 197 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 198 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 203 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 209 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 212 of 2007,W.P(C) NO. 213 of 2007,

W.P(C) NO. 214 of 2007 (With appln(s) for stay,interim directions  
and office report) andI.A.Nos.8,9,10 in C.A.No.1246/2007 (for permission to file appln. for  
impleadment/modification/clarification/direction of the order dated 9.3.2007 and  
office report)

Date: 03/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amiya Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Padmini Mehera, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhusasn, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr.adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra ,Adv.

:2:

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for, list after Diwali holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER